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ISIN
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Exchange
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Security
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Market data

Bid (Bid size)
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Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

0.53% (0.70)

NL0012866412
BESI

Euronext Amsterdam

EUR
Technology
Stock

10,139 EUR

AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

INDEX

132.30 EUR (499)
132.40 EUR (350)
133.50 EUR
134.30 EUR
132.35 EUR
131.65 EUR
133.436505 EUR
159,184
21,237,355.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
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Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=163844009,215775396,226233742
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NL0012866412&ID_NOTATION=12397378
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL0012866412&ID_NOTATION=12397378
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=54ada695f4885d26e68c48cc15b07cedef70e7971028df2c64649db4d779c58d&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9b87ff44209433de5&time=1713959589&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=04bfd4750b7714a49471f414022271888580c09dfaae9d0bf0766646ff769a83&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7988c8134c727f363&time=1713959589&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c0c811f6363294b07d5e1dc4d472e7b4e72aa3745c622832fc77a2457f397c5a&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b58fca06e8634f45b&time=1713959589&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=89cacabf37410e97695e84d9552c2af6d6797a3194ee7782fcd3e93dd1a3c2c2&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=51dce03ebcda490f7&time=1713959589&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c59495cc1af3b88a2a730d34e89f5b5ecd2bf48d6928f3f77bcc1b8bd21c9bc6&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ea92399982fceed7d&time=1713959589&tool=RSC
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

ISIN NL0012866412
Symbol BESI
Exchange Euronext Amsterdam
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security Stock
type
Market cap 10,139 EUR
(m)
Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 132.30 EUR (499)
Ask (Ask size) 132.40 EUR (350)
Open 133.50 EUR
High 134.30 EUR
Low 132.35 EUR
Close (prev. day) 131.65 EUR
VWAP 133.436505 EUR
Volume (pcs) 159,184
Trading volume 21,237,355.00
Number of trades 3,251
Last size 50
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +53.30% +70.71% +82.24%
Perf (abs.) +45.77  +54.53  +59.41
Beta 2.11 1.79 1.75
Volatility = 49.51 43.79 46.57

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F]

Xetra
Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Date

2024/
04/22

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

Time

17:35

09:05

13:19

12:34

Price

132.50 EUR

133.00 EUR

132.90 EUR

133.40 EUR

137.93 EUR (461,229)
143.58 EUR (549,815)
143.81 EUR (446,625)
117.50 EUR (476,714)

182.90 EUR (2024/02/22)

122.65 EUR (2024/01/04)

182.90 EUR (2024/02/22)

73.56 EUR (2023/04/26)

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
0.01 2
0.00 2
0.08 11
0.00 5
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=12397378
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=358202187
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=405348202
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209148620
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12412053
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ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Amsterdam

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

08:02

08:59

08:02

16:27

13:37

08:10

13:25

132.40 EUR

133.525 EUR

131.20 EUR

143.35 USD

132.35 EUR

131.65 EUR

133.00 EUR

0.00 1
0.00 1
0.00 1
0.01 1
0.00 -
21.24 3,251
0.00 1
0.00 8
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12411893
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217820685
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217820685
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217326456
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99589455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761506
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761506
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129544
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=279346429
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Company profile

Company Logo

Q

Besi

Contact Details
BE SEMICONDUCTOR INDUSTRIES NV

Ratio 6 - 6921 RW Duiven
Telefon: +31-26-319-45-00
Fax: +

E-mail: info@besi.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

ir. Richard
Blickman

Bart Berenbank
Christoph
Scheiring
Henk-Jan Jonge

Poerink

J.K. Park
Jeroen Kleijburg
Leon Verweij
Peter Wiedner

René Hendriks

Ruurd Boomsma

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Richard Chairman of Supervisory

Norbruis Board

Laura Member of Supervisory

Oliphant Board

Carlo Bozotti  Member of Supervisory
Board

Elke Eckstein  Member of Supervisory
Board

Nicolaas Hoek Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@besi.com
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